

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4355/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in SBCRMBA No.
8666/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

NAGENDRA MEENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAKHAN LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,stay and
office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4356 of 2008

(With appln(s) for stay and c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing OT
and office report)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manish Singhvi, AAG

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list these petitions after summer vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master